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Open Ladies Slalom MSR Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR            Overall  

1   Borikova Karin TXK   Ope F 3.00/55/13.00   1000.00 
2   Fedorova Lucia TXK   Ope F 1.00/55/13.00   955.56 
3   Pokorna Ella TXK   Ope F 2.50/55/14.25   855.56 
4   Csokasova Nika TXK   Ope F 5.00/55/16.00   777.78 
5   Luptakova Patricia TXK   Ope F 3.00/55/18.25   600.00 
6   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   Ope F 2.25/55/18.25   583.33 
7   Stroncekova Katarina TXK   Ope F 2.50/46   188.89 

Open Men Slalom MSR Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR            Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander TXK   Ope M 1.00/58/10.25   1000.00 
2   Zambory Tobias TXK   Ope M 1.00/58/12.00   731.34 
3   Olsavsky Stefan TXK   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00   656.72 
4   Vasko Daniel TXK   Ope M 1.00/58/13.00   641.79 
5   Brezovsky Peter TXK   Ope M 4.50/58/14.25   604.48 
6   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 1.50/58/14.25   559.70 
7   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   Ope M 2.00/58/18.25   388.06 
8   Pokorny Ronald TXK   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25   328.36 
9   Elias Adrian TXK   Ope M 4.00/52   238.81 

10   Saxa Samuel TXK   Ope M 1.50/43    
10   Wolf Nikolas VLP   Ope M 1.50/43    

Open Ladies Tricks MSR Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR            Overall  

1   Borikova Karin TXK   Ope F 3020   1000.00 
2   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   Ope F 2120   701.99 
3   Fedorova Lucia TXK   Ope F 1930   639.07 
4   Csokasova Nika TXK   Ope F 1870   619.21 
5   Pokorna Ella TXK   Ope F 1350   447.02 
6   Luptakova Patricia TXK   Ope F 900   298.01 

Open Men Tricks MSR Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR            Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander TXK   Ope M 7250   1000.00 
2   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 5170   713.10 
3   Vasko Daniel TXK   Ope M 4380   604.14 
4   Wolf Nikolas VLP   Ope M 4020   554.48 
5   Zambory Tobias TXK   Ope M 2590   357.24 
6   Elias Adrian TXK   Ope M 2010   277.24 
7   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   Ope M 1960   270.34 
8   Saxa Samuel TXK   Ope M 1920   264.83 
9   Pokorny Ronald TXK   Ope M 1150   158.62 

Open Ladies Jump MSR Results
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 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR            Overall  

1   Borikova Karin TXK   Ope F 29.0m   1000.00 
2   Pokorna Ella TXK   Ope F 22.3m   647.37 
3   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   Ope F 22.1m   636.84 
4   Luptakova Patricia TXK   Ope F 15.1m   268.42 

Open Men Jump MSR Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   MSR            Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander TXK   Ope M 56.5m   1000.00 
2   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 52.4m   901.20 
3   Wolf Nikolas VLP   Ope M 50.3m   850.60 
4   Vasko Daniel TXK   Ope M 40.3m   609.64 
5   Vrazel Dominik TXK   Ope M 32.6m   424.10 
6   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   Ope M 23.0m   192.77 
7   Pokorny Ronald TXK   Ope M 20.7m   137.35 
8   Elias Adrian TXK   Ope M 16.6m   38.55 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Borikova Karin TXK   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Pokorna Ella TXK   Ope F 855.56  447.02  647.37  1949.95 
3   Csokasova Zuzana TXK   Ope F 583.33  701.99  636.84  1922.16 
4   Luptakova Patricia TXK   Ope F 600.00  298.01  268.42  1166.43 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander TXK   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   Ope M 559.70  713.10  901.20  2174.00 
3   Vasko Daniel TXK   Ope M 641.79  604.14  609.64  1855.57 
4   Wolf Nikolas VLP   Ope M   554.48  850.60  1405.08 
5   Ochotnícky Alexander TXK   Ope M 388.06  270.34  192.77  851.17 
6   Pokorny Ronald TXK   Ope M 328.36  158.62  137.35  624.33 
7   Elias Adrian TXK   Ope M 238.81  277.24  38.55  554.60 
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